Tarefas

#

Projeto

Tipo

Titulo

Situacao

Prioridade

Atribuido para

Inicio

Data prevista

% Terminado

3689

ASCOM - Assessoria de
Comunicagao e Eventos

Acéo

Executar o projeto estratégico da Politica
de Comunicagao do IFRO

Em Andamento

Normal

Viviane Cristina Camelo

01/01/2020

31/12/2021

40

03/04/2025

1/1
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